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To improve the hardscape community through 
proven innovative solutions, education and superior 
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PRODUCTS 2025VersaFlame
» Mounts flush with patio or in a lawn application
» Latest smokeless technology
» When covered, utilize your space for other activities

QUICK-E-Power Wheelbarrow Kit
» Installs easily in just 20min or less
» Variable speed throttle control
» Batteries can last several days

PAG E  12

PAG E  30

SKU:  ES0011 & ES0012

SKU:  WB100

PAG E  40 SKU:  1071

PAG E  35 SKU:  NT0010

GRABO® High-Flow

PAG E  13 SKU: 5000HF12

QUICK-E-Paver Pencil
» Use on pavers and virtually any stone suface
» Not permanent
» Similar size to a carpenter pencil

ES Pad Size 30x36 & 30x48
Our 2 largest pads yet, capable of lifting up to
6000 lbs. with the proper suction equipment.



NE W P R O D U C T S 5Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

PAG E  42 SKU:  NT1043

PAG E  41 SKU:  NT1032

PAG E  44

New Suction Unit

PAG E  13 COMING 2025

QUICK-E-Classic Vent
» New size for 6'' tall block
» Dimensions 6.75'' x 5.9''

ALMI Splitters (Full Line Offered)
» Wide range of splitters
» Requires 20% less power to split
» Manual and hydraulic options!

QUICK-E-Retaining Wall Spillway
» New 8'' x 8'' design in addition to the 6'' x 6'' original

QUICK-E-Parallel Marking Gauge
» Accurately mark caps
» Eliminate the math!

QUICK-E-Barboxx
» Ultimate toolbox organization and customization

PAG E  35

PAG E  43

SKU:  NT0002

SKU:  A00040



#1 EDGING
SOLUTION
#1 EDGING
SOLUTION

aPatios
aDriveways
aWalkways

E D G E R E S T R A I N T6

THE EDGING THAT DOES IT ALL

Scan to learn more!

 E l i m i n a t e  C a l l b a c k s !

Permeable & Dense Grade



Q UI CK- E-Hybrid HD Edging

» Use with the QUICK-E-Hybrid HD Stakes (sold separately)  
for permeable applications

» Use a standard 10" flathead non-galvanized spike installed 
	 on a 60° angle to prevent uplift in dense grade applications  

(Use the QUICK-E-Hammer for ease of installation. Sold separately) 
» Easy to cut and form around curves

6.66' Lengths

Made of Aluminum

Available online or through your authorized dealer

E D G E R E S T R A I N T 7Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

SKU: NT10591 $230.95

“This is the only paver edging I am going 
to use from now on. I used it for a job that 
was a crushed stone application opposed 
to an open graded application. It was easy 

to bend around the curves and I really 
like how the spikes go in on an angle vs. 

straight up and down.”
JOSEPH WOPPERER,  

STONE AND L ANDSCAPE CREATIONS, NY

100 LF in 15 pc. Bundle!

Flip up tab for
vehicular traffic 
and easy connection

FOR PERMEABLE, OPEN GRADE, AND HYBRID BASE APPLICATIONS

» NO mixing messy concrete

» NO more geogrid

» NO heavy curbing needed

(Use the QUICK-E-Hammer for ease of installation. Sold separately)

HOW MANY STAKES DO I NEED? 5 PER 6.66' PIECE

» 15 pc. Bundle: 1 box

» Designed to retain permeable pavers

» Hammer in QUICK-E-Hybrid Stake 

10“ Stake

75 pc./box

Made of Steel

Q UI CK- E-Hybrid HD Stake SKU: NT1061 $136.95

15 PC. BUNDLE 6.66' (100 LF) 



PROBLEM
Edge restraint lifting up overtime

SOLUTION
Installing landscape spikes at a 60° angle allows the spikes to “stitch”

together to help prevent uplift over time

COMMITMENT
Quality Edging + Quality Contractors = Quality Jobs that Last

E D G E R E S T R A I N T8

DENSE GRADE  / GRAVEL APPLICATION

Stitching Technology

DENSE GRADE BASE SOLUTION
Install 10" non-galvanized spike at 60° forced angle

ASTM D2940



Retains Clean Stone 
PROBLEM

No sustainable edging solution for permeable applications

SOLUTION
QUICK-E-Hybrid Stakes allows the stakes to have positive connection to the earth

COMMITMENT
Quality Edging + Quality Contractors = Quality Jobs that Last

OPEN GRADE / PERMEABLE APPLICATION

E D G E R E S T R A I N T 9Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

PERMEABLE (OPEN GRADE) BASE SOLUTION
Install QUICK-E-Hybrid Stake

ASTM 57



SU C T I O N GUID E10

*Note: All suction products can be purchased seperately.
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Welcome to the world of suction and vacuum 
equipment. Which best fits your business?

Follow this guide to accurately decide*

*Note: This is just a guide. Porousity can vary from block to block which can affect the weight picking capabilities. 

BATTERY 
POWER PACK up to 6000 lbs.

COMPRESSOR ASSISTED 
INLINE VENTURI up to 6000 lbs.

COMPRESSOR ASSISTED 
HV VENTURI up to 6000 lbs. up to 1040 lbs.

BACKPACK 
VACUUM up to 862 lbs. up to 600 lbs. up to 600 lbs.

HIGH FLOW 
200E up to 440 lbs. up to 440 lbs. up to 440 lbs.

TUBE LIFTERS up to 310 lbs. up to 310 lbs. up to 310 lbs.

GRABO HIGH FLOW up to 242 lbs. up to 242 lbs. up to 242 lbs.

PAGE
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PAGE
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NON-POROUS
(WET CAST,  

NATURAL STONE & 
PORCELAIN)

SLIGHTLY POROUS
(LIME STONE / 
SAND STONE & 

 SOME MANUFACTURED  
PAVERS / SLABS)

VERY POROUS  
(MANUFACTURED  
PAVERS / SLABS)

STEP 1: PICK PRODUCT TYPE

STEP 2: PICK A POWER SOURCE THAT WILL PICK YOUR PRODUCT WEIGHT

Suction/Vacuum Guide

PAGE
21

PAGE
13
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*Note: All suction products can be purchased seperately.

B R A N D  N E W  P A D S !

ES Pad Size 30'' x 36'' 
Can be used with any of our suction options.

ES Pad Size 30'' x 48'' 
Can be used with any of our suction options.

BENEFITS:
» Can lift up to 4500 lbs.
» Best used for step treads and large slab products

BENEFITS:
» Can lift up to 6000 lbs.
» Suitable for your heaviest products

*Weight limits vary, pending pad size & porosity of products

SKU: ES0011

SKU: ES0012
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New Suction Unit
The latest innovation in suction and vacuum lifter technology.

Coming in 2025 to PaveTool.com and a dealer near you.

  COMING 2025

1 OR 2 MAN & MACHINE OPER AT ION

Keep an eye out for our newest 
innovation in suction technology. 

A lightweight, portable unit for all types 
of jobs. Coming in 2025.

Picks Non-Porous & Porous Wet Cast, Natural Stone, Porcelain & Manufactured Pavers/Slabs

GRABO® High-Flow
1-MAN OPER AT ION

Picks 12'' x 12'' slabs and larger.

GRABO High Flow Kit includes:
» GRABO® High-Flow tool
» Suction Plate 12x12 with (2) SMART CUT foam seal
» Two (2) GRABO HIGH FLOW Batteries
» Battery Charger
» T-Bar handle attachment with ON/OFF switch
» Extra Filter
» Carrying Case

Lifting Capacities:
» 150 lbs. with Suction Plate 12x12 attachment
» 242 lbs. with Suction Plate 16x16 attachment

*Suction Plate 16x16 sold separately*

GRABO® HIGH-FLOW SKU: 5000HF12 $599.00
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Battery Power Pack

ES T-Handle Package D1 
Versatile adjustable T-Handle. One man option for picking
natural stone and wet cast paving stones up to 175 lbs.

 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

ES T-Handle 
Package D1 ESD1 $5,269.95 up to 175 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

T-Handle 
Extension Bar T0079 $125.95 up to 175 lbs.

PADS NON-POROUS

ES 6x6 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 60 lbs.

ES 10x10 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 175 lbs.

ES 6.5x13 Pad ES016 $165.95 150 lbs.

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 175 lbs.

Non-Porous

1-MAN OPER AT ION

ES Manual Pkg. B2 
Ergo XL handle with no long hoses in your way. Two-man option for larger 
natural stone and wet cast paving products up to 350 lbs.

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 15

2-MAN OPER AT ION

ES Manual Pkg. B1 
Ergo Assist handle is great for setting in tight spaces. Two-man option for 
larger natural stone and wet cast paving products up to 240 lbs. 

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 15

Wet Cast, Natural Stone & Porcelain



15

“Shout out to Pave Tool 
for taking the hard out of 
hardscaping. That's the 

truth my friends. It's just 
fun ya'll. It's fun. That's all. 

Works like a gem bro.”
KEVIN CARR,

CARR OUTDOOR LIVING, OH

S U C T I O N — B AT T E R Y P O W E R PA C KPrices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

Natural Stone Dream Pkg. 
The B2 Pkg. and A1 Pkg. come together to make the incredibly versatile 
Natural Stone Dream Package. Can pick up to 1,640 lbs. with included 
pads, or up to 6,000 lbs.

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 15

2-MAN + MACHINE COMBO

Ergo XL

12x12 Pad 12x36 Pad

Battery Power Pack
1 Battery
1 Charger Housing Unit

Toggle Extension
Power Pack Insert

Save

ES Machine 
Pkg. A1R  
– Remote Option! 
The remote-control version of the A1 
Pkg. for easy one man operation from 
your machine. 

Pads sold separately - see below

ES Machine 
Pkg. A1 
The A1 Pkg. is the ideal NO cord way 
to pick natural and wet cast products 
up to 6,000 lbs.

Pads sold separately - see below

MACHINE OPER AT ION

*Weight limits vary, pending pad size & porosity of products

 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

ES Manual Pkg. B1 ESB1D/M $5,232.95 up to 240 lbs.

ES Manual Pkg. B2 ESB2D/M $5,326.95 up to 350 lbs.

ES Machine Pkg. A1 ES013D/M $5,292.95 up to 6000 lbs.

ES Machine Pkg. A1R ESA1RD/M $7,043.95 up to 6000 lbs.

Natural Stone
Dream Pkg. ESNSPK1D/M $7,296.95 Pkg. picks 1640 lbs.

Up to 6000 lbs.

PADS NON-POROUS

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 375 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x12 ES006 $647.95 470 lbs.

ES Pad Size 16x18 ES004 $670.95 1200 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x36 ES005 $720.95 1640 lbs.

ES Pad Size 18x36 ES003 $740.95 2400 lbs.

ES Pad Size 20x28 ES021 $842.95 2100 lbs.

ES Pad Size 30x36 ES0011 $985.95 4500 lbs.

ES Pad Size 30x48 ES0012 $1,132.95 6000 lbs.

All Battery Power Pack options can be purchased without (DeWalt OR 
Milwaukee) battery & charger. Prices reflect cost with battery & charger.
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 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

ES T-Handle Natural 
Stone Pkg. D2 ESD2 $775.95 up to 175 lbs.

ES T-Handle Paver 
Pkg. D3 ESD3 $1,100.95 up to 175 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

T-Handle  
Extension Bar T0079 $125.95 175 lbs.

PADS SLIGHTLY 
POROUS

NON- 
POROUS

ES 6x6 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 20 lbs. 60 lbs.

ES 10x10 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 58 lbs. 175 lbs.

ES 6.5x13 Pad ES016 $165.95 54 lbs. 150 lbs.

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 65 lbs. 175 lbs.

Compressor Assisted
Non-Porous & Slightly Porous
Need a compressor! 8 CFMs @ 90 PSI (recommended)

1-MAN OPER AT ION

ES T-Handle 
Paver  
Pkg. D3 
One-man adjustable T-Handle option 
great for picking non-porous and slightly 
porous products weighing up to 175 lbs.

*Weight limits vary, pending pad size & porosity of products

ES T-Handle Pro Kit 
The ES T-Handle Pro Kit has it ALL: A storage box, extra pad (6.5x13)
and adjustable T-Handle! Air compressor option for picking 
non-porous and slightly porous products up to 175 lbs.

1-MAN OPER AT ION

Wet Cast, Natural Stone, Porcelain, Lime/Sand Stone & SOME Manufactured Pavers/Slabs

ES T-Handle 
Extension Bar 
» Accessory for T-Handle Packages

ES T-Handle 
Natural Stone 
Pkg. D2 
One-man adjustable T-Handle for picking 
non-porous products up to 175 lbs.
Requires compressor 3 CFMs @90 PSI.

For natural stone (non-porous) ONLY!
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 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

ES T-Handle Pro Kit ESPK $1,679.95 up to 175 lbs.

ES Manual Pkg. C1 ESC1 $1,157.95 up to 240 lbs.

ES Manual Pkg. C2 ESC2 $1,251.95 up to 350 lbs.

ES Machine Pkg. A2 ESA21/
ESA2

$1,740.95/
$1,694.95 up to 6000 lbs.

PADS SLIGHTLY 
POROUS

NON-
POROUS

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 65 lbs. 375 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x12 ES006 $647.95 65 lbs. 470 lbs.

ES Pad Size 16x18 ES004 $670.95 130 lbs. 1200 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x36 ES005 $720.95 280 lbs. 1640 lbs.

ES Pad Size 18x36 ES003 $740.95 440 lbs. 2400 lbs.

ES Pad Size 20x28 ES021 $842.95 370 lbs. 2000 lbs.

ES Pad Size 30x36 ES0011 $985.95 770 lbs. 4500 lbs.

ES Pad Size 30x48 ES0012 $1,132.95 1040 lbs. 6000 lbs.

ES Machine Pkg. A2 
Machine operated option best for large steps and treads. Picks
non-porous and slightly porous paving stones up to 6,000 lbs.

Comes with 12x36 or 16x18 pad

Additional pads sold separately - see below

MACHINE OPER AT ION

“Been using the vac tools for 2 years 
now and this way of install is great. Jobs 
get done faster, guys are not going home 

sore, just a great product.” [T-Handle 
Paver Pkg. D3].

BRYAN BENTLEY, B&D L ANDSCAPING, CT

ES Manual Pkg. C2 
Easily adjustable Ergo XL handle solves all your labor pains. 
Two-man compressor assisted option for larger non-porous and slightly 
porous products up to 350 lbs.

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 17

2-MAN OPER AT ION
ES Manual Pkg. C1 
Ergo Assist handle is great for getting in tight spaces. Two-man 
compressor assisted option for heavier non-porous and slightly porous 
products up to 240 lbs.

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 17

Wet Cast, Natural Stone, Porcelain, Lime/Sand Stone & SOME Manufactured Pavers/Slabs

Picture shows A2 handle w/ 12x36 pad 
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Backpack Vacuum
VME = Electric / VMB = Battery

18

Vac Max T-Handle Pkg. 
The most versatile one-man adjustable T-handle option for all paving 
stones up to 144 lbs. Choose between VME (corded) or VMB (battery). 

 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

Vac Max 
T-Handle Pkg.

VME3/
VMB3D/M

$1,625.95 / 
$4,351.95 up to 144 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

T-Handle 
Extension Bar T0079 $125.95 up to 175 lbs.

Caddy w/ 
15' Hose VM005B $420.95

PADS POROUS NON-POROUS

ES 6x6 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 32 lbs. 36 lbs.

ES 10x10 Pad Included w/ T-Handle 91 lbs. 100 lbs.

ES 6.5x13 Pad ES016 $165.95 77 lbs. 85 lbs.

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 131 lbs. 144 lbs.

2-MAN OPER AT ION

Vac Max Ergo Assist Pkg. 
Ergo Assist handle for tight spaces. Two-man option for all paving stones 
up to 240 lbs. Choose between VME (corded) or VMB (battery). 

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 19

Non-Porous & Porous

1-MAN OPER AT ION

Wet Cast, Natural Stone, Porcelain & Manufactured Pavers/Slabs

Vac Max Ergo XL Pkg. 
Our most popular suction package! Two-man option for all paving stones 
up to 350 lbs. Choose between VME (corded) or VMB (battery).

Pads sold separately - see table pg. 19
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*Weight limits vary, pending pad size & porosity of products

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

Vac Max Machine Pkg. 
Machine mounted option for picking all paving stones up to 862 lbs. 
Choose between VME (corded) or VMB (battery).

Pads sold separately - see belowVac Max Starter Pkg. 
The perfect starter package includes one and two-man options.
Perfect for picking all paving stones up to 350 lbs. Choose between 
VME (corded) or VMB (battery).

MACHINE OPER AT ION

P OWER HOUSE

16x18 Pad

Adjustable T-Handle
6x6 & 10x10 Pad 

Caddy w/ 15' Hose

6 1/2x13 Pad

Ergo XL

Vac Max Backpack

Save

Vac Max Coupler 
» Use to attach Optimas VacuPads to  
Pave Tool’s Vac Max Backpack options
» Accessory for 2 man & Machine Package (not T-Handle) 

 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

Vac Max Ergo 
Assist Pkg.

VME1/
VMB1D/M

$1,556.95/
$4,282.95 up to 240 lbs.

Vac Max Ergo XL Pkg. VME2/
VMB2D/M

$1,650.95/
$4,377.95 up to 350 lbs.

Vac Max Starter Pkg. VMES/
VMBSD/M

$2,974.95/
$5,838.95 up to 350 lbs.

Vac Max Machine 
Package

VME4/
VMB4D/M

$1,656.95/
$4,381.95 up to 862 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

Vac Max Coupler VM003 $119.95

PADS POROUS NON-POROUS

Slim Pad 8x18  
w/ adaptor SP101 $230.95 131 lbs. 144 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x12 ES006 $647.95 135 lbs. 155 lbs.

ES Pad Size 16x18 ES004 $670.95 310 lbs. 352 lbs.

ES Pad Size 12x36 ES005 $720.95 440 lbs. 525 lbs.

ES Pad Size 18x36 ES003 $740.95 600 lbs. 862 lbs.

ES Pad Size 20x28 ES021 $842.95 540 lbs. 650 lbs.

Vac Max Battery options can be purchased without 2 (DeWalt OR Milwaukee) 
batteries & chargers. Prices reflect cost with 2 batteries & 2 chargers.
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High Flow 200E
Non-Porous & Porous

 PRODUCT ITEM # PRICE LIFTING CAPACITY

High Flow 200E 
w/ 12x15.75 pad 54385A $3,200.95 up to 220 lbs.

High Flow 200E 
w/ 12x24 pad 54385B $3,285.95 up to 330 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

HF Generator 
Frame 55137 $926.95

PADS POROUS NON-POROUS

HF200 Pad Size 
16x24 53544 $658.95 440 lbs. 440 lbs.

2-MAN OPER AT ION

PICKS:
» Natural stone, wet cast & slightly porous products
BENEFITS:
» Adjustable T-Handle
» Use with a machine or by hand
» Use a compressor to pick slightly porous materials  

(compressor not included)
» Compressor recommended: 8 CFMs & 90 PSI

Use with ES T-Handle

Picks up to 2400 lbs.*

Use with Housing Unit & Pad

Picks non-porous material

Picks slightly  
porous material*

Combine and  
Conquer Package 
A system that satisfies

*Weight limits vary, pending pad size & porosity of products    

Save

COMBINE AND CONQUER PACKAGE

Can be purchased with or without (DeWalt OR Milwaukee) battery & charger. 
Price reflects cost with battery & charger.

SKU: ES012   $8,759.95

18x36 Pad

12x12 Pad

Housing Unit

16x18 Pad 12x36 Pad

HV Inline Venturi

Power Pack
1 Battery
1 Charger

T-Handle
6x6 Pad

10x10 Pad
6.5x13 Pad

25' Hose

The perfect choice for all paving stones up to 330 lbs., a corded unit
designed for two-person use or machine mounting. For a cordless 
machine-mount solution, consider adding the HF Generator Frame.
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Tube Lifters
Manufactured Pavers, Granite, Bluestone,
Wet Cast & Natural Stone Vacu-Mobile Allrounder
Vacu-Lift H

Vacu-Lift Mini

Install 2,400 – 4,000 sq. ft. in ONE Day!
BENEFITS:
» Moves pavers, slabs – even wall blocks!
» Easy to use
» Less physical strain
» Self contained unit – requires no other machinery 

BENEFITS:
» Versatile – attaches to backhoe/loader
» Uses hydraulics to run

BENEFITS:
» Versatile – attaches to micro equipment*
» Uses hydraulics to run

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website. S U C T I O N — T U B E L I F T E R S

$8,759.95

Call for pricing | Pads sold separately - see table pg. 21

Call for pricing | Pads sold separately - see table pg. 21

Call for pricing | Pads sold separately - see below

MACHINE SPECS:
» Folded: 86''L x 42''W x 83''H
» Unfolded: 102''L x 42''W x 104''H
» Arm length: 118''
» Machine weight: 2028 lbs.

MACHINE SPECS:
» Folded: 88''L x 52.5''W x 82.75''H
» Unfolded: 145''L x 52.5''W x 104''H
» Arm length: 137.75''
» Machine weight: 840 lbs.

MACHINE SPECS:
» Folded: 66''L x 41''W x 78.5''H
» Unfolded: 108''L x 41''W x 99''H
» Arm length: 99.25''
» Machine weight: 660 lbs.

*Note: Orange vacuum box can be removed to reduce width to 35''  PRODUCT ITEM # LIFTING CAPACITY

Vacu-Mobile Allrounder 51929 310 lbs.

Vacu-Lift H 51905 310 lbs.

Vacu-Lift Mini 55328 310 lbs.

 ACCESSORIES

Vacuhook Coupler (use for clamp attachments) 53561 310 lbs.

PADS (VACU)

Pad Size 11.75x11.75 (300mm x 300mm) 52378 256 lbs.

Pad Size 15x15 (380mm x 380mm) 52243 407 lbs.

Pad Size 14x22 (255mm x 560mm) 52294 585 lbs.

Pad Size 5.5x12 / 12x12 55102 300 lbs.

VacuFlex 5qty - 6'' Cups 54756 200 lbs.

Vacu pads come in multiple sizes and can be customized. If you would like a 
custom pad manufactured please contact us.
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HOW MUCH SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PAVERS CAN YOU INSTALL IN 8 HOURS?*

8 SQ. FT. 10 SQ. FT. 12 SQ. FT.

8 HOUR DAY 3,840 sq. ft. 4,800 sq. ft. 5,760 sq. ft.

ONE LAYER OF PAVERS (SIZE)

*WITH A PACE OF 1 LAYER PER MINUTE

Multi 6 (3K) Paver Clamp

Install up to 720 sq. ft. per hour

   Install the most popular products on the market!
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40mm - 240mm
paver thickness

690 lbs. clamp

1200 lbs. 
lifting capacity

6.5 sq ft. - 16 sq. ft.
layer size

H Y D R AU L I C  PAV E R L AY E R C L A M P (M U LT I  6)Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

MULTI 6 (3K)

» 360° rotation 
» Swing-stop suspension
» Pavers can be placed against walls
» Picks all paver formats, layers  

& thicknesses
» Mounts to all common construction 

machines (excavator, loader, etc.)
» Firmly grips pavers with 6 adjustable 

feet at 60 bar pressure – gentle 
enough for soft clay bricks

A paver clamp that moves full layers of product. 
This can be set to most pave stone formats, positions, and

thicknesses with only a few actions and no need for special tools.
The Optimas Multi 6 clamp is built to lay over 1,000,000 sq. ft. of pavers. 

USE YOUR OWN EXCAVATOR
SKU: 47759/3K Call for pricing



PICKS:

» Granite
» Cement blocks
» Step treads

PICKS:

» Granite
» Cement blocks
» Step treads

Replacement pads (NT082s $82.95)
Replacement pad (52587 $120.95ea.)

Q UI CK- E-BL 3000 BL 1300PRICE $2,999.95 PRICE $1,955.95

Q U I C K- E-B O U L D E R G R A B 
AT TACH M E N T

PICKS:

» Irregular shape boulders

BENEFITS:

» Gently set boulders accurately 
(QUICK-E-BL 980 required                   
– sold separaely)

Q U I C K- E-M U LT I  B L O CK L I F T  
AT TACH M E N T

PICK ENTIRE LAYERS OF SRW BLOCK

» Holds up to 4 clamps  
(sold separately)

» Fast way to install large  
retaining walls

» Saves your hands and back
» Use with the QUICK-E-BL 450 & 980

PICKS:

» Step treads front to back
» Single or Multiple 
   Retaining wall block

PICKS:

» Step treads front to back  
& Vertical stacked products

BENEFITS: 

» Has a “fork pocket” – fork lift 
operator can pick block with 
no assistance

Replacement pads (NT081a $76.95)

Replacement 
pads available 
(NT083a $74.95)

Q UI CK- E-BL 980

Q UI CK- E-BL 850

PICKS:

» 3' - 4' Step treads
» 2-4 retaining wall blocks
Replacement pads available  (NT038a $60.95)

Q UI CK- E-BL 450

BENEFITS:

» Great base setter – lay the block  
exactly where it needs to go the 
1st time

» Set one block at a time to keep 
the geogrid in place

»Manual or machine lay

PICKS:

» Techo Brandon Wall & Raffinato

BENEFITS:

» Less expensive option for picking 
lighter retaining wall block manually

Q UI CK- E-BL 180

Q UI CK- E-BL 100

PRICE $1,204.95

PRICE $935.95

PRICE $775.95

PRICE $590.95

PRICE $560.95

PRICE $218.95

PRICE $96 .95

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORY

R E TA I N I N G WA L L / S T E P T R E A D C L A M P S24

BENEFITS:

» Keeps tapered blocks 
straight for picking

Q U I C K- E-W E D G E PRICE $71.95



$935.95

$775.95

$590.95

$96 .95
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   CLAMP ITEM # ADJUSTS MACHINE/HAND LATCHING CLAMP WEIGHT WEIGHT RATING PRICE

   BL 3000 NT031 5" - 53.5" machine self-locking 200 lbs. 3000 lbs. $2,999.95

   BL 1300 52318 2" - 23" machine auto latching 73 lbs. 1300 lbs. $1,955.95

   BL 980 NT042 0" - 38" machine manual latch 72 lbs. 980 lbs. $1,204.95

   BL 850 NT083 0" - 16.5" machine auto latching 55 lbs. 850 lbs. $935.95

   BL 450 NT021 31" - 51" machine auto latching 42 lbs. 450 lbs. $775.95

   BL 180 NT022 7" - 18" machine/hand self-locking 9 lbs. 180 lbs. $218.95

   BL 100 NT071 7.75", 11", 12.5" hand self-latch 4 lbs. 100 lbs. $96.95

   BL 980 + Boulder Grab NT0421K Buy as a bundle and SAVE $200 980 lbs. $1,589.95

   ACCESSORIES ITEM # ADJUSTS WORKS WITH LATCHING CLAMP WEIGHT WEIGHT RATING PRICE

   Boulder Grab NT042b 0" - 38" BL 980 manual latch 124.5 lbs. 980 lbs. $560.95

   Multi Block Clamp NT033 BL 980 + 450 auto latching 1200 lbs. $590.95

   I-Spacer NT046 11" long BL 980 + 450 $170.95

  Wedge NT047 BL 980 + 450 $71.95

  Adjustable Chain NT059 5' long All clamps 4300 lbs. $310.95

R E TA I N I N G WA L L / S T E P T R E A D C L A M P S

Q UI CK- E-BL 850

Q U I C K- E-BL 980 W/ B O U L D E R G R A B AT TA C H M E N T

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

*BL 980 BOULDER GRAB SOLD SEPARATELY*

Q UI CK- E-ADJUSTABLE CHAIN PRICE $310.95

» Tagged (OSHA compliant)
» Rated for 4300 lbs.
» Easy connection methods
» Adjustable length

5ft long multi-use chain!



Q UI CK- E-LIFTERS PAVER CADDYPRICE $316.95 PRICE $2,415.95

PICKS:

» Large Slabs: 18x36, 
18x18, 18x24,24x36, 
36x36, 36x42, 42x42, 
etc.

SINGLE HANDLE COMPATIBLE WITH:

» QUICK-E-Slab & QUICK-E-BL 180
» QUICK-E-Large Slab (requires the Ergo Assist Adapter sold separately)
» QUICK-E-BL 450 (requires the Ergo Assist Adapter sold separately)
» ES Elite Suction System Pads (use with ES Toggle Switch)

TWO HANDLE COMPATIBLE WITH:

» QUICK-E-Slab & QUICK-E-BL 180
» QUICK-E-Large Slab, QUICK-E-BL 450, QUICK-E-BL 850, 

QUICK-E-BL 980 (requires Ergo Assist Adapter sold separately)
» ES Elite Suction System Pads (use with ES Toggle Switch)

S L A B / PAV E R C L A M P S26

PICKS:

» Entire rows of pavers 

BENEFITS:

» Move pavers from the pallet to 
the installation area quickly and 
effortlessly

Q UI CK- E-SLAB

Q UI CK- E-LARGE SLAB PAVER CLAMP

Q UI CK- E-ERGO ASSIST ADJSTABLE

Most ergonomic way to physically carry 
pavers from pallets to the installer
PICKS:

» Pavers: 4x8, 6x6, 6x9, 8x12, 9x9, 10x10, etc.

BENEFITS:

» Saves your hands and back  
(one in each hand for balance)

» Reduces workers' comp claims

Pick up multiple-sized slabs with  
a less than 2 sec. adjustment time
PICKS:

» Slabs: 12x12, 12x24, 24x36, etc.

		  BENEFITS:

		  » Use by hand, with the 
		     QUICK-E-Ergo Assist, 
		     QUICK-E-Ergo XL, or an excavator
		  » *NEW* pin to lock clamp  

                into 1 size

TANDEM SLAB CLAMP

Q UI CK- E-ERGO XL

Pick up multiple-sized 
slabs with a simple 
quick pin adjustment

PICKS:

» Slabs: 12x12, 12x24, 24x36, 
etc.

BENEFITS:

» Use by hand or an excavator

PICKS:

» Bricks 6-9 qty, pavers and 
small slabs

PRICE $252.95 PRICE $881.95

PRICE PRICE$739.95 $72.95

PRICE $388.95$339.95

BENEFITS:

» Nylon feet adjust to accommodate different slab heights
» Use with QUICK-E-Ergo Assist, QUICK-E-Ergo XL or an excavator
(Requires Ergo Assist Adapter when using the Ergo Assist or Ergo XL (NT060 $46.95)

BENEFITS:

» Infinite Adjustment
» Easy to use
» 7 year warranty
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$72.95

CLAMP ITEM # ADJUSTS MACHINE/HAND LATCHING CLAMP WEIGHT WEIGHT RATING PRICE

   Lifters NT0041 9" - 13.75" hand manual lock 7 lbs. ea. 50 lbs. $316.95

   Paver Caddy 54150 21" - 36" hand mechanical hand lever 143 lbs. 990 lbs. $2,415.95

   Slab NT1027 10" - 24.5" machine/hand manual 11 lbs. 200 lbs. $252.95

   Tandem Slab Clamp 47098 20" - 43" machine/hand manual 24 lbs. 330 lbs. $881.95

   Large Slab NT041 17" - 43" machine/hand auto lock/ manual release 38 lbs. 480 lbs. $739.95

   Paver Clamp 500136 8'' - 19'' hand manual 3.5 lbs. 40 lbs. $72.95

HANDLES FOR SLAB & LARGE SLAB

   Ergo Assist Adjustable NT0431 machine/hand 15 lbs. 240 lbs. $339.95

   Ergo XL NT086 machine/hand 27 lbs. 350 lbs. $388.95

   Ergo Assist Adaptor NT060 $46.95

S L A B / PAV E R C L A M P S

Q UI CK- E-SLAB

Q UI CK- E-LIFTERS

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

Q UI CK- E-LARGE SLAB

“We had to install 24x36 pavers for  
a job, it made it so much easier for us 
than 2 men by themselves. Probably 
saved half the time” [QUICK-E-Slab]

KENNETH WRIGLEY,
EMERALD L ANDSCAPING, NY



Hydraulic
1,000 Stone Clamp

» Hydraulic clamping solution 
» Standard grippers included 
» 1000 lbs. weight rating 
» 0” - 55.5” 
» 2 complete hydraulic circuits required 
» Multiple attachment heads (sold separately) 
» Extension Kit 30” - 78” (sold separately)

Opportunity Cost
noun ECONOMICS

The loss of potential gain from other alternatives when one alternative is chosen.
 

Ex: If you spend 10 extra minutes doing a task; you've really 
lost 20 minutes because those 10 extra minutes you spent 

could have been allocated for your next task.

#1 Choice for Picking 
Retaining Wall Blocks

SKU: 40000-1 $9,990.95

28 H Y D R AU L I C  1, 0 0 0 S T O N E C L A M P



29C L E A N I N G & C A R EPrices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

T
ECH N O L

 PRODUCT ITEM # SIZE MAX COVERAGE

Paver Cleaner CP011-5 5 gal 7,500 sq. ft.

Paver Cleaner CP011 1 gal 1,500 sq. ft.

Paver 
Protectant CP021-5 5 gal 1,500 sq. ft.

Paver 
Protectant CP021 1 gal 300 sq. ft.

PROTECTANT

 US
  

•  
EA

SY TO

F O R  P AV E R S  &  WA L L S

CLEANING & CARE
FEAR FREE

Insure, Maintain
AND Restore

OUTDOOR LIVING
SPACES with OUR 
Safe, Easy TO USE

Solutions!

WE TAKE THE FEAR OUT OF PAVER CARE. SATISFACTION GUARANTEED.

CLEANER
ACID FREE BREATHABLE



H A N D T O O L S30

Hand Tools

Q UI CK- E-PAVER POPPER

Q UI CK- E-POWER WHEELBARROW KIT

SKU: NT1026
w/ extra set of teeth

SKU: NT040

SKU: WB100

$279.95

$319.95

$1,235.95

*Batteries and wheelbarrow not included

Adjusts 6“ - 24“ 

Manual lock

1/16''

3/16''

 Replacement teeth 
(NT1028 $52.95)

Extracts pavers & slabs
» Allows one hand to be free to tap  

surrounding pavers – initiating the  
breaking of the interlock bond

» NEW thinner teeth
» Teeth made from hardened steel

TIP: use boiling hot water around the paver to soften  
     the polymers if the joints are polymeric sand.

Modify your wheelbarrow instantly!
» Commercial grade
» Installs easily in just 20min or less
» Variable speed throttle control
» Batteries can last several days
» Motor life expectancy is over 3,000 hours
» 1 year limited warranty

*See website for installation details.*

Compatible with DeWalt and Milwaukee batteries
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$279.95

$319.95

Q UI CK- E-AQUA PACKER SKU: NT032 $154.95

If base is compacted to proper  
density, you NEED this tool!
» Install spikes, stakes or re-bar into edging
» Alleviates tennis elbow, carpal tunnel, and fatigue
» No more smashed fingers
» Milled out of solid steel
» Hammer drill shank type: SDS Max – 6.9 joules of impact

Don't lose the fines!
» Does not pull the large stones away from the fines in your gravel
» Made of lightweight, durable extruded aluminum alloy
» One serrated edge

Set the height of your base and 
setting bed up against a fixed edge
» Reduces the need for skilled  

grading labor by using a tool and system
» Adjust tab up and down
» Attaches to the Screed Board Kit (3.94” H x .71” W)
» Adjusts up and down 3/16” - 5 5/16” (5mm - 135mm)

Infuse water into soils & eliminate  
air pockets while planting
» Water lubricates soil, filling tight void spaces
» Compact “hard-to-get” areas
» Attaches quickly to a garden hose (not included)
» Easy on/off valve to control water flow

BENEFITS:

» Bulk heads, new pools, newly dug trenches, plants, etc.

Set your base and setting bed with one easy adjustment
» Reduces the need for skilled grading labor by using a tool and system
» Quickly adjusts for laying 45mm - 95mm pavers
» Made from heavy duty zinc coated solid steel
» Top tab made for a magnetic torpedo level

Easy to use, adaptable,  
telescopic handle!
» Light-weight heavy duty telescopic handle
» Use w/QUICK-E-Sand Plow, QUICK-E-Screeder Package & QUICK-E-Tracer

Hammer drill required

Hammer drill not included

36” wide

Adjusts for paver sizes:
45mm - 95mm

6' 6” pole

Extends to 42”

Pairs with the
Screed Board Kit!

pg. 37

H A N D T O O L S

Q UI CK- E-GAUGE

MAXI GAUGE

Q UI CK- E-GRADE RAKE

Q UI CK- E-HAMMER

Q UI CK- E-HANDLE

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

SKU: NT003

SKU: NT005R

$120.95

$120.95

SKU: QL036 $87.95

SKU: 53440
w/ Screed Board Kit

SKU: NT084A

$315.95

$481.95

SKU: NT001 $150.95

SDS
Max
Drill



42“ working width

150 lbs. machine

Honda GXV160 H2

Extends up to 140“ 

Laser & Receiver  
not included

Replacement brushes 
(48745 $48.95)

Replacement blades 
 available

2 pc. - $95.95

H A N D T O O L S32

No more scratched pavers
» Our long lasting recipe of polyurethane
» Protect pavers from being scuffed by the steel plate compactor
» Mounting hardware included
» Fits most compactors!
» Pre-drilled holes are 14“ apart on clamping bar.

Ideal for rehabilitation!
» 10-jet joint cleaner	 » Protects the substructure
» Without water use
» Controlled ejection of the material
» Evenly cleans compromised joints
*Required Air Compressor 141 CFM @140 PSI or greater (not included)*

Simplify the math - no more difficult fractions!
» Telescopic internal foot to allow contractors to set  

any given point on a job site to “0”
» Quick & Easy to adjust
» Inches & Centimeters
» Measurements are etched into the rod

Extracting pavers
» Due to the even pressure of the handle 

placement, the pull force is applied equally
» When pulling the pavers out, it is almost 

impossible to pinch your fingers!

19“ x 24“ pad

Depth 0'' - 4''

Adjusts 7.8“ - 11.8“

JOINT CLEANER

Q UI CK- E-LASER ROD

MINI JOINT FILLER

Q UI CK- E-PAVER PAD

Q UI CK- E-JOINT REMOVER

PAVER PULLER

Dimensions: 
30“ x 14“ x 4“ 

Use by hand

55 lbs. machine

Use dry or wet!
» Ideal for sweeping in sand
» Attach a hose for sands using water to activate
» Low maintenance – automatic chain tension
» Folding handle – makes for easy storing/transport
» 8 broom inserts with 2 broom crosses

$183.95SKU: NT019

SKU: 53578 $4,790.95

SKU: 54432 $250.95

SKU: PP101 $235.95

SKU: 54050 $4,589.95

SKU: NT034 $270.95

Remove joint fill easily 
» Great for permeable paver maintenance
» Ability to remove compromised poly sand
» Vacuum joints – water free 
» Spring steel needle to loosen joint fill 
» Use with shopvac or iQ HEPA vac (sold separately) 
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$183.95

$4,790.95

$250.95

$235.95

$4,589.95

$270.95

True 3' x 4' x 5' square

Use by hand

H A N D T O O L S

Age, antique, or tumble  
split products
» Quickly match a split edge to the tumbled product being used
» Same technology is being used in most paver &  

wall manufacturing plants
» Attach to a 1/2” drill 			                 *Drill not included

Ease the pain of cleaning your machine
» Get into all the “hard to get places” to clean the undercarriage  

& buckets on your machines
» Open ended shovel with a tight pointed end
» Great for getting caked on mud off machines
» Heavy duty steel construction

Preps base for edge restraint
» Plow the sand away from  

the paver edge so edging can be  
installed on a level base

» Do this standing up!
» Helps reduce edging failures

Large Foldable Square
» For applying and checking 90° & 45° angles
» Great for patios
» Large – guarantees accurate work
» Foldable – easy to store

Lay out made easy!
» Aircraft aluminum construction
» Collapsing triangle for easy storage
» Easy to use for quick & accurate work

Fastest way to install wall setting bed  
with minimal effort
» Set the screed pipes with laser rod, strike off #8’s,  

lay the block on a perfect setting bed
» Eliminates carpal tunnel & tennis elbow that could be attributed  

to old install procedures - no more hammering block
» Set 15 linear ft. of wall base at a time - quickly and accurately!

Drill not included

15' long

MAXI SQUARE

Q UI CK- E-SAND PLOW

Q UI CK- E-TRACK CLEANER

Q UI CK- E-TUMBLER

Q UI CK- E-WALL SCREED

Q UI CK- E-PAVER SQUARE

70.3” x 70.3” x 99.5”

Accommodates paver 
heights 0mm - 110mm 

Use with the 
QUICK-E-Handle

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

SKU: NT023

SKU: NT002

$290 .95

$142.95

SKU: NT030 $73.95

w/ Handle
SKU: NT012

w/out Handle
SKU: NT011

$324.95

$239.95

SKU: NT1052 $103.95

SKU: 47007 $380.95



Q UI CK- E-RADIUS TEMPLATE SKU: NT018 $189.95

“I’ve been in the industry for 20 years and this makes life so much easier.” 
[QUICK-E-Radius Template]

MITCHELL GRIEVES, MEADOW VALLEY L AWNCARE & L ANDSCAPE, MI

M A R K I N G T O O L S34

Cut caps fast & identical every time!
» Easily mark radius pieces
» Mark radius up to 36“
» Built in measurements for accurate marking
» Use on fire pit caps, coping, off set radius marking
» Fits block up to 14“ wide
» Folds down for easy storage  	          *Full radius guide on our website

Scribing angles easily
» Stable design
» Fast and accurate working
» Easy operation
» Marks slabs up to 16“

ANGLE SCRIBE

OLD 
METHOD Layout your sidewalk curves once

» Transcribe one side of a straight  
or serpentine (curved) walk to  
the other, effortlessly

» Marks radius' effortlessly
» Need the QUICK-E-Handle to operate standing up

Q UI CK- E-SCRIBES

Q UI CK- E-TRACER

Transcribe a straight or irregular  
line onto a paver, SRW block or stone
» Holds multiple sized markers/pencils
» Degrees etched in for making miter cuts (90°,45°, 22.5°)
» Scribe in boarders & boulders into walls or steps
» Mark caps where gapping occurs
» Mark a radius

Opens 3' - 8' 6“

Use with the 
QUICK-E-Handle

w/ Handle
SKU: NT085

w/out Handle
SKU: NT007

$375.95

$309.95

Angle Scribe  
SKU: 54708

Angle Scribe Extension Kit
SKU: 55456 

Angle Scribe w/ Extension Kit 
SKU: 54708EXT

$198.95

$119.95

$287.95

SKU: NT008 $162.95

Optimas Angle Scribe Extension (left pic)
» Mark stones up to 36” 
» Accessory for the angle scribe (16” currently)

» Easily interchangeable between 
the extension and standard 

Includes 1 Paver Pencil

Includes 1 Paver Pencil

Includes 1 Paver Pencil

Includes 1 Paver Pencil



$189.95
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www.pavetool.com/pages/quick-e-paver-pencil-custom-order

$375.95

$309.95

$198.95

$119.95

$287.95

$162.95

M A R K I N G T O O L SPrices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

Q UI CK- E-PAVER PENCIL SOLD IN PACKS OF 25 AND 100

Q UI CK- E-PARALLEL MARKING GAUGE SKU: NT0002 $130.95

Customize your own at PaveTool.com!

Easily draw on pavers!
» Not permanent
» Use on any paver and virtually any stone surface
» Works on wet surfaces
» Dimensions: 6'' long x 5/8'' wide x 1/8'' thick
» Compatible with any marking tools
» Thin, ergonomic design makes for ease of use

Accurately and equally mark caps and pavers!
» Mark gaps from 0.5'' to 11'' 
» Marks product depth from 0'' to 13'' 
» Quick and easy adjustments for marking
» Use on curved applications - retaining walls caps, coping, pavers
» Compact design for easy storage

ITEM # QTY PRICE

NT001025 25 $58.95

NT0010100 100 $235.00

Includes 1 Paver Pencil



The "smart" altimeter that thinks for you
» Field calibration
» Connects to smartphone app (bluetooth)
» Fast to set up & easy to read
» Works around obstructions
» Manufacturer warranty

SMART LEVEL SKU: NT088 $995.00

ITEM # CORD LENGTH MONOPOD/UNIPOD RUBBER BOOT STAKES CASE PRICE

Smart Level  NT088 100' 23" - 67" no no yes $995.00

Zip Level Pro 2000 NT078 100' 4' yes yes no $975.00

Zip Level Pro 2000b NT079 75' no no no no $775.95

10' & 12' Available by special request

A LT I M E T E R S / L E V E L S / S C R E E D E R S36

NO MORE rods, tripods, sensors, line-of-sight, error  
with distance, factory calibration or tedious computations.
» Great for estimating jobs
» Measure an exact distance or elevation from
   paper thickness to the height of a mountain
» Fast, powerful, proven, rugged, reliable & made in U.S.A.
» One year factory warranty

ZIP LEVEL PRO 2000 & PRO 2000B

Not a throw away! 
» Can be manually re-calibrated
» Light-weight, durable  

extruded aluminum alloy
» Welded end caps
» Will hold a true edge indefinitely

SKU: NT070 $214.95Q UI CK- E-RADIUS SCREED RAILS

Q UI CK- E-6' LEVEL & 8' LEVELS

ITEM # LENGTH HAND HOLDS PRICE

QUICK-E-6' Level QS006 6' none $185.95

   QS006h 6' yes $270.95

QUICK-E-8' Level QS008A 8' none $205.95

QS008 8' yes $287.95

Zip Level Pro 2000 
SKU: NT078 

Zip Level Pro 2000b
SKU: NT079

$975.00

$775.00

Fire pit screeding – a breeze! 
» 28” radius 
» 4-piece set  
» Makes a complete 56” diameter circle 
» Pieces can be separated for larger fire pits  

and easy storage
» Recommended for 4’ fire pits and smaller



$995.00
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$214.95

Lightweight aluminium!
» Screeding on your hands and knees 
» Comes as a set of 4 (24“, 48“, 72“, 95“)

Q UI CK- E-SCREED BOARD KIT SKU: NT084 $197.95

3', 4 1/2' & 6' blades

Use by hand

2 wing nuts to easily 
switch between blades

24“, 48“, 72“, 95“ Screeds

Use by hand

A LT I M E T E R S / L E V E L S / S C R E E D E R S

Fully-automatic grader/precision screeder 
for all conventional inclines
» For backhoes, skid steers, telescopic loaders and 

tractors (three-point front mounting)
» Quick mount and dismount (2 min.)
» Ideal for screeding base and bedding layer  

for large projects
» Compact design – great for all construction sites, 

even in small areas

» No need to keep re-setting screed rails
» All system components  

(laser / bank / tri-sonic) can be combined
» Side flaps hydraulically adjustable
» Tri-sonic scanner automatically controls the  

opening and closing of the hydraulic side flaps
» Hydraulic Folding Bucket (optional): transport  

excess material
» Screeds within 3/16” accuracy

MINI SCREED

Screed large areas quickly and precisely!
» Screed up to 13.5'
» Continuous height adjustment on both sides
» Large capacity due to bucket shape
» Bucket shape and pull points chosen so device  

does not rise when screeding
» Easy & quick replacement & mounting  

of different screed blades
» Hardened and sharpened spring steel blade
» Space-saving transport & storage through  

a modular system

PLANMATIC - STANDARD

Laser & mounting plate not included. Additional widening sets available: 5.91“ & 11.81“

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

SKU: 47100 w/ 65' 7' ' rails

SKU: 54547

$6,285.95

Call for pricing

Screed standing up
» Efficient way to screed sand or #8 setting bed 
» Bent in such a way to initiate down pressure and strength
» Has a rolled back edge to easily fill screed rail voids
» Comes with QUICK-E-Handle & 3 Blades (3', 4 1/2', & 6')

Q UI CK- E-SCREEDER PACKAGE

Set of 3 replacement blades available (NT006  $250.02)

SKU: NT039 $355.95

Larger Maxi Screed is available | Call for details!

Pairs with
Maxi Guage!

pg. 31



SIM80 MALLET

Use by hand

31.5“ Adjuster

7 lbs. Adjuster

Use by hand

34.5“  
Adjuster

7.5 lbs. Adjuster

Adjusters

hard plastic

medium hard super plastic

medium hard rubber

medium hard non-marring

soft, non marring

hard nylon

MALLET HEAD OPTIONS

A DJ U S T E R S / M A L L E T S / H A M M E R S38

“Great mallets. We have several of them now. No more buying cheap rubber 
mallets from Lowe’s or Harbor Freight anymore. And also no more flying rubber 

debris when one of them explodes after hitting something.”  [Sim 60]
T YLER ARTERBERRY, GREENSPACE CREATIONS, AR

2 Tools in 1
» Rubber padded hammer on one side
» Hardened tooth on the opposite side
» Ultimate tool for straightening bond lines

Thicker Rubber –  
More robust than the competition
» Rubber padded hammer on both sides
» Because of the square rubber, mallet can be placed upright, 

no more bending over

Q UI CK- E-DUAL ADJUSTER

HAMMER ADJUSTER

Use by hand

40“ Adjuster

5 lbs. Adjuster

Heavy duty bond line adjuster
» Hardened tooth for straightening  

bond lines
» Can move large amounts of pavers easily standing up

JOINT ADJUSTER

SKU: 47136 $166.95

SKU: NT087 $189.95

SKU: 47143 $171.95

Replacement rubber (NT087a $28.95) 
& teeth (set of 2-NT1028 $52.95) 

Replacement blades (47144 $55.95)

Replacement heads (47138 $40.95) 
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$166.95

$189.95

$171.95

Less bending over!
» Cast iron housing w/ hickory handle
» One black, stand up composite rubber head (medium hard)
» One red, plastic head (hard)  

3.5 lbs. Mallet

Hard plastic

Medium hard rubber

3.5 lbs. Mallet

Hard plastic

Medium hard rubber

6.5 lbs. Mallet

Hard nylon

Medium hard rubber

7.5 lbs. Mallet

Medium hard super plastic

Medium hard rubber

4 lbs. dead blow

Hard nylon 

No bounce - true dead blow
» Cast iron housing w/ hickory handle
» Two white, nylon heads (hard) 

» High quality forged steel – C45
» 2 component rubber sized grip
» Double walled tube steel
» Inner steel tube

» High quality forged steel – C45
» 3 component handle –  

coated fiberglass core w/ soft 
ergonomic grip

Paver guys love them!
» Cast iron housing w/ hickory handle
» One black, composite rubber head (medium hard)
» One red, plastic head (hard)

Perfect for straightening walls!
» Cast iron housing w/ hickory handle
» One black, composite rubber head  

(medium hard)
» One white, super plastic head (medium hard)

SIM60 MALLET

SIM80 MALLET

SIM81 MALLET

CRAFT60 MALLET

Masonry Hammers

Mallets
SIM60 STAND-UP MALLET

3LBS. SLEDGE CHIPPING HAMMER

3 lbs. drilling hammer

Stand-up
option available!

Stand-up
option available!

A DJ U S T E R S / M A L L E T S / H A M M E R SPrices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

Replacement handle ($20.95) &  
heads ($18.95 - $21.95)

Replacement handle ($47.95) & 
heads ($26.95 - $51.95)

    Replacement handle ($18.95) &  
heads ($18.95 - $21.95)

Replacement handle ($20.95) &  
heads ($18.95 - $21.95)

1 lbs. hammer

» Hickory hardwood handle
» High quality  

forged steel – C45
» SecuTec safety screw

STONE HAMMER PROBLEM SOLVER

2 lbs. hammer » High quality forged steel – C45
» Ergonomic 2 piece rubber grip
» Unique stone / concrete chisel design
» Smooth face
» Use to make scalloped edges

1.75 lbs. Hammer-Chisel

SKU: 087500 $48.95 SKU:  032800-1500 $48.95  

$156.95 

$165.95 

SKU: 3028.08
Stand-up 

SKU: 3028.28

SKU: 3366.060 $135.95 

$180.95  

$185.95 

SKU: 3027.081
Stand-up 

SKU: 3028.281

SKU: 3026.26 $86.95 

Wall guys love them!
» Cast iron housing w/ hickory handle
» One black, composite rubber head 

(medium hard)
» One white, super plastic head (medium hard)

SKU: 3026.06 $81.95 

SKU: 030490-800 $48.95SKU:  01202-1000 $55.95

Replacement handle ($23.95) & 
heads ($26.95 - $51.95)
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VERSAFLAME

Introducing the VersaFlame - a smokeless, flush mounted, 

space saving fire pit. It sits beautifully in your outdoor living 

space and when not in use, cover it to utilize your space.

VERSAFLAME
FLUSH MOUNT | SMOKELESS | SPACE SAVING

SKU: NT1071

Make the best use of your patio space
» Mounts flush with patio or in a lawn application
» Latest smokeless technology
» When covered, utilize your space for other activities
» Gives off immense heat from head to toe
» Use with wood, pellets or charcoal
» Poles and chains for added safety (Chain Kit sold separately)

$2,500.95

28.75” L x 28.75” W x 15.25” H
Finger holes for cap removal Holes for Chain Kit insert

Chain Kit Smokeless Technology
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Q UI CK- E-FIRE/CLASSIC VENTS Q UI CK- E-GAS SHUT OFF

Install the gas  
shut off valve with ease!
» No need to drill or cut a radius in order to install the key valve into a gas fire pit surrounding
» Works with a dante valve (not included)

ITEM # AIR FLOW 1 PC. 4 PK. - SAVE

QUICK-E-CLASSIC VENT

   9.75" x 2.9" NT1030 11 sq. in. $60.95 $54.16ea

   11" x 3.5" NT1029 14.6 sq. in. $69.95 $62.96ea

   7.9" x 3.9" NT1031 11.22 sq. in. $61.95 $55.76ea

   6.75'' x 5.9'' NT1032 16 sq. in. $64.95 $58.46ea

QUICK-E-FIRE VENT

   9.75" x 2.9" NT036 7 sq. in. $55.95 $50.36ea

   11" x 3.5" NT037 11 sq in. $64.95 $58.46ea

   7.9" x 3.9"   NT044 11 sq. in. $56.95 $51.26ea

QUICK-E-GAS SHUT OFF

   9.75" x 2.9" NT1024 $41.95 $35.96ea

   7.9" x 3.9" NT1025 $47.95 $41.36ea

Show Quality in the Finishing Details
Q UI CK- E-CLASSIC VENTS

Q UI CK- E-FIRE VENTS

Q UI CK- E-GAS SHUT OFF INSERT

“These vents were exactly what I needed. I ordered them and they were delivered the next day.  
The company followed up with an email to make sure I liked them. They look great and are a perfect 
replacement for a stone on the bottom of my Valencia fire pit.”  [QUICK-E-Classic Vent 9.75“ x 2.9“]

RICHARD MALONE, MA

VERSAFLAME
FLUSH MOUNT | SMOKELESS | SPACE SAVING



D R A I N A G E S O L U T I O N S42

3" ADJUSTMENT

ROTATE FOR PERFECT 
PLACEMENT

Easiest drain to install!

Save money and time on call backs!
» Fine tune the drain quickly & easily after pavers are laid
» Adjust as needed if the pavers settle around it over time
» Can remove the stainless steel top to compact
» 8x8 drain
» Accommodates a female 4” SDR 35, triple wall and S&D pipe

Help eliminate wall settling!
» 6x6 or 8x8 drain 
» Water runs off the spillway past the toe (base) of the wall
» Attaches to male 4” SDR35, triple wall, or S&D

» Slides in for easy installation
» Attractive design
» Made of high grade aluminum

Q UI CK- E-ADJUSTABLE DRAIN

Q UI CK- E-RETAINING WALL SPILLWAY

ITEM # ADJUSTMENT PIPE SIZE SIZE 1 PC. 4 PK. - SAVE

QUICK-E-Adjustable Drain Stainless NT1041/A 3" female 4" 8" Square $149.95 $134.96ea

QUICK-E-Adjustable Drain Plastic NT1042/A 3" female 4" 8" Square $74.95 $67.46ea

QUICK-E-Retaining Wall Spillway NT1040/A none male 4" 6" Square $74.95 $67.46ea

QUICK-E-Retaining Wall Spillway NT1043 none male 4'' 8'' Square $86.95 $80.96ea

Now available
in 8'' x 8''



EQ U I P M E N T O R G A N I Z AT I O N

Mounts to Fisher Plow Mount

31“W x 82“ L x 20“D

650 lbs. weight capacity *Fisher plow vehicle mount not included

*Or buy Tool Organizer with no tools + only foam for you to customize!

*Custom color, logo, and length upon request

It's like having a  
plow on your truck!
» Built-in adjustable stands can be used for mounting and storing
» Built-in ramp
» Less than 4’ off the front bumper
» Eliminate the use of high maintenance trailers
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Q UI CK- E-PLOW MOUNT ORGANIZER

Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

SKU: NT910 $2,300.95

Always looking for a tool?  
» Stocked with over 60 tools/products
» 7 Drawers & 6 Side Compartments
» Foam is waterjet cut to each tool
» Made of Galvanized Steel 
» Use a hand truck to easily move around job site!
See website for full tool list!

The Barboxx is THE solution to jobsite organization 
» Ample storage with over 70 cubic feet of space
» Comes fitted with E-track
» Equipped with a key latch and a gas lift spring lid
» Interior featuring one 14in deep shelf for efficient organization
» Compatible with Milwaukee Pack-Out drawer boxes
» Integrated fork pockets to be moved around with any machine
Dimensions: 
» 7ft - 84''L x 36''W x 42''H (standard)
» 6ft - 72''L x 36''W x 42''H (special order)

STOCKED
WITH 60+

TOOLS!

Q UI CK- E-BOX KIT SKU: NT900 $2,140.95

56“ x 15“ x 9“

Carry by hand

Lock not included

95 lbs. box w/ tools (QUICK-E-Screeder Package 
does not fit in box)

Box Only $601.95

INCLUDES:
» 1 QUICK-E-Lifters (set of 2)
» 1 QUICK-E-Gauge
» 1 QUICK-E-Screeder Package
» 1 QUICK-E-Tracer
» 1 QUICK-E-Box
» 1 QUICK-E-Hammer
» 1 QUICK-E-Sand Plow
» 1 QUICK-E-Scribes
» 1 QUICK-E-Wall Screed
» 1 QUICK-E-Handle

Buy Kitsto save up to10%

Easiest drain to install!

ITEM # ADJUSTMENT PIPE SIZE SIZE 1 PC. 4 PK. - SAVE

QUICK-E-Adjustable Drain Stainless NT1041/A 3" female 4" 8" Square $149.95 $134.96ea

QUICK-E-Adjustable Drain Plastic NT1042/A 3" female 4" 8" Square $74.95 $67.46ea

QUICK-E-Retaining Wall Spillway NT1040/A none male 4" 6" Square $74.95 $67.46ea

QUICK-E-Retaining Wall Spillway NT1043 none male 4'' 8'' Square $86.95 $80.96ea

Q UI CK- E-TOOL ORGANIZER W/ TOOLS

Q UI CK- E-BARBOXX

SKU: A00012

SKU: A00040

$4,900.95

$3,750.95

Keep tools all in one place!



   ALMI SPLITTER ITEM # SPLIT WIDTH SPLIT HEIGHT WEIGHT PRICE

   AL7-4 A010.00121 7" 4" 31 lbs. $1,255.95

   AL13-5 (Basic) A010.00027 13" 5" 90 lbs. $1,400.95

   AL13-5 A010.00129 13" 5" 93 lbs. $1,300.95

   AL17-6 Slab A010.00034 17" 6" 139 lbs. $4,675.95

   AL17-12 A010.00123 17" 12" 160 lbs. $2,080.95

   AL26-5 A010.00081 26" 5" 203 lbs. $2,510.95

   AL26-16 A010.00084 26" 16" 229 lbs. $3,499.95

   AL26-16LT A010.00082 26" 16" 254 lbs. $4,325.95

   AL17-9EH-14 A010.00109 17" 9" 330 lbs. $9,550.95

   AL17-9EH-23 A010.00108 17" 9" 330 lbs. $9,300.95

S P L I T T E R S44

ALMI AL7-4

ALMI AL26-5

ALMI AL13-5

ALMI AL26-16LT

ALMI AL13-5 (BASIC)

ALMI AL26-16

If all you split is pavers, you need this!

Best for larger slab splitting.

2 handle adjustment for pavers/slabs

For larger
retaining wall
blocks.

For pavers and smaller slabs!

Larger table for
added stability!

Designed
specifically 
for slab splitting!

This electric hydraulic
options makes the
cleanest cuts.
» Flexible blades
» Not meant for super 

irregular surfaces
» Hydraulic pressure 

28,000 lbs

The best electric
hydraulic splitter money
can buy. 
» Best all purpose splitter
» Hydraulic pressure 

46,300 lbs

ALMI AL17-6 SLAB ALMI AL17-12

ALMI AL17-9EH-14 ALMI AL17-9EH-23

Great for retaining 
wall block!
» Support table fitted 

with measure and 
angle indicator

BestSeller!



1/8'' minimum joint width!
» Air-drying
» Can be installed in rain
» 1/4'' for concrete pavers
» Clean, stain-free surface
» Up to 1'' joint width for natural stone
» 1/8'' minimum joint width suitable for ceramic tile

BUCKET
PALLET

$71.00
Call for pricing

For a Faster Install...

Keep the proper slurry during entire install.
» Water is piped down the handle & dispersed  

through the head
» A valve on the handle controls the water volume
» Makes a better joint by putting water right  

where you need it
» Eases the task of filling tighter joints
» Frees a crew member to perform other tasks
» Lessens water splashing around the work area
» Many other uses too! (cleaning pool decks & patios, 

washing trailers, boats, garage floors, etc.)

Comes in a 33lb bucket!
» Pre-mixed, 1-component resin 

paving joint compound suitable 
for concrete pavers, natural 
stone, and tile

» Water-permeable
» Pressure washer friendly
» Self-compacting

HYDRO-BROOM SKU: HB24 $169.95

Stone Grey Silver GreyBasalt Natural
SKU: GFTKEESG SKU: GFTKEESILSKU: GFTKEEBS SKU: GFTKEENEU

» Use Mini Joint Filler (pg. 32)

COVERAGE:
» 20.3 oz. sausage covers up to 20 sq. ft of veneer

Vertical Adhesive is in...Mortar is out...
» Superior initial green strength; resists sagging
» Ideal for indoor & outdoor applications on stone, porcelain,  

wood & a multitude of substrates
» Perfect for outdoor kitchens, fire pits, columns, etc.
» Applies easily w/ applicator gun
» Solvent-free, low odor, low VOC

STICKYSTONE

STICKYSTONE GUN* SKU: 60050571 $91.95

3PK (ADHESIVE ONLY)
KIT (3PK W/ GUN)

15PK (ADHESIVE ONLY)

$80.95
$136.95
$345.95

XTREME EASY

*Does not include STICKYSTONE*

J O I N T I N G M AT E R I A L & A D H E S I V E S 45Prices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.



D U S T X  VA C46

Q UI CK- E-DUST X VAC

The Quick-E-Dust X Vac allows you to cut dry with no dust. Use the 
cut-off saw boot attachment for cutting on the move - or use the 
cutting station for stationary cuts. Say goodbye to dust in your lungs!

DUSTLESS DRY CUTTING
SKU: NT025/E Call for pricing

Use your own favorite saw!

Dust X Vac Mini - Coming Soon!

» OSHA compliant
» HEPA filtration
» Cut-off saw boot attachment
» Cutting station attachment
» Adaptable for table saw
» Easy to clean tray
» Mobile on wheels
» Forklift pockets

Dust X Vac comes
in Gas or Electric!



iQ MS362i

S AW S / D U S T M A N A G E M E N TPrices are subject to change without notice. Confirm latest pricing on website.

ITEM # PRICE

   iQ MS362i iQMS362 $3,059

   ACCESSORIES

   Vacuum Filter Kit 0244-25001-01 $89.00

   Dressing Stone iQPDS00100-MS $12.00

More iQ Products on PaveTool.com!
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iQ 426 HEPA FILTRATION SYSTEM

» HEPA & Durabond Filtration
» QuickSpin filter cleaning
» Heavy duty cart + accessory rack
» 14' anti static locking hose

» 190 CFM of max power
» OSHA compliant for 7“ grinders
» 50 lbs. / 10 gal. capacity
» iQ Smart Power Management
» 7 cyclones

*Replacement dust collection bags, 
vacuum, HEPA filter kits available

Note: Full line of products on website

SKU: IQ426HEPACSA $999.00

iQ 360 XT SAW iQ TS244 DRY-CUT TILE SAW

» Dust Control Table Saw
» 65 lbs. weight
» 14'' Cut Capacity
» Blade Size: Q - Drive 14'' Blade
» Captures 99.5% of Harmful Dust
» Compact & Light Weight
» Replace Filter Kit at least ONCE per year

» 92 CFM High Output Vacuum
» 93 lbs. / 11 lbs. capacity
» 24'' Cut Capacity
» Blade Size: Q - Drive 10'' Blade
» Captures 99.5% of Harmful Dust
» Cuts ceramic, porcelain, marble, stone
» Detachable stand for easy transport

*Replacement tune up kit available
Note: Smart cart and rolling table sold separately

*Replacement tune up kit available
Note: Full line of products on website

SKU: IQ360XT SKU: IQTS244$1,632.00 $1,999.00

Your iQ360XT will last for years!

Captures up to 99.5% of hazardous silica dust!

Revolutionary multi-stage cyclonic filtration technology!

Meets OSHA’s new 2017 silica standard!

» Cutting depth 5.5'', length 24'', blade size 16.5''
» Cuts brick, pavers, porcelain, stone, veneer
» Operates on standard 120v & 20amps.
» Meets the 2017 OSHA silica standard
» Use w/ a 12-2 wire: 25ft. or 10-2 wire: 50ft.
» Includes stand & combination blade

Call for pricing



VPR 450 -  S L A B S & P O R C E L A I N T I L E VPR 700 -  PAV E R S & L A R G E F O R M AT S L A B S

CO M PA C T I O N EQ U I P M E N T48

With premium operating comfort this  
machine has all you need for quick and efficient 
compaction and can be throttled down at 
the guide-bar
» One-piece cast eccentric housing & base plate
» Anti-vibration fold down handle

Ideal machine for asphalt and hardscape 
projects!
» One-piece cast iron eccentric housing & base plate
» Infinitely variable forward and reverse travel
» Engine protection frame and cover to protect
   life of machine and engine

CF3-II CR2 HD

Less dust! Must have for Hardscape
professionals!
» Ideal for compacting large slabs & 

porcelain tile
» Reduce the odds of breaking/cracking 

large pavers/slabs
» 2 men can move if necessary
» Recommended for porcelain

A roller specifically designed to 
compact or embed large-sized or 
surface-coated slabs for hardscape 
and landscape jobs
» Prevents shifting, cracking and chipping
» Less dust!
» Recommended for pavers

Best power to weight ratio among 
rammers. Great for small spaces, 
trenches, retaining walls
» Multi-stage air filtration system
» Variable 3-speed control lever
*New Feature* fuel shut off is built into the throttle

Ideal for hardscapes or narrow trenches
» HD - Pull start
» HD CCD - Electric start
» Smallest machine available w/ CCD
» Anti-vibration handle to ensure  

maximum operator comfort
» Hinged lifting eye for machine transport

Best in the Industry! Designed for 
superior handling and operator comfort. 
Ideal for behind retaining walls and 
around fixtures
» Multi-stage air filtration system
» Variable 3-speed control lever
*New Feature* fuel shut off is built into the throttle

Superior impact power with a flexible  
working width and variable speed 
» HD - Pull start
» HD CCD - Electric start
» Anti-vibration handle to ensure maximum  

operator comfort
» Hinged lifting eye for machine transport

SRV 590-II

CR6 HD/HD CCD 

SRV 620-II

CR7 HD/HD CCD

Mid-sized reversible plate
» Meets ICPI Specs
» One-piece cast iron eccentric housing  

& base plate
» Anti-vibration handle to ensure  

maximum operator comfort
» Easy maintenance features  

& impressive compaction force

CR5-II HD

“So far our crews like this compactor for seating pavers and slabs way more then the conventional compaction plate 
with paver saver mat. They have more control over machine and the speed it travels.” [Weber VPR 700]

BRIAN HEADLEY, OMAHA, NE

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Outstanding performance and quality. Cant go 
wrong with this mid-sized reversible plate
» One-piece cast iron eccentric housing & base plate
» Meets ICPI Specs
» Anti-vibration handle to ensure maximum  

operator comfort

CR3-III HD Call for pricing



VPR 700 -  PAV E R S & L A R G E F O R M AT S L A B S

49CO M PA C T I O N EQ U I P M E N T

ITEM # BASE PLATE ENGINE CENTRIFUGAL FORCE COMPATROL MACHINE WEIGHT

ROLLERS

   VPR 450 105002 17" Honda GX 160 1,798 lbs. 238 lbs.

   VPR 700 105001 26" Honda GX 160 3,147 lbs. 386 lbs.

FORWARD PLATES

   CF3-II 100320 20" Honda GX 160 4,496 lbs. 207 lbs.

REVERSIBLE PLATES

   CR2 HD 115510 18" Honda GX 160 5,620 lbs. 315 lbs.

   CR3-III  HD 116148 20" Honda GX 270 7,868 lbs. 448 lbs.

   CR 5-II HD 116263 22" Honda GX 270 10,150 lbs. 617 lbs.

   CR 6 HD 116538 24" Honda GX 390 12,364 lbs. 794 lbs.

   CR 6 HD CCD 116540 24" Honda GX 390 12,364 lbs. 855 lbs.

   CR 7-II HD 116641 26" Honda GX 390 14,613 lbs. 937 lbs.

   CR 7 HD CCD 116645 26" Honda GX 390 14,613 lbs. 948 lbs.

RAMMERS ITEM # BASE PLATE ENGINE IMPACT FORCE MACHINE WEIGHT

   SRV 590-II 170160 11" Honda GXR 120 4,114 lbs. 137 lbs.

   SRV 620-II 170250 11" Honda GXR 120 4,092 lbs. 146 lbs.

CR7 HD CCD

VPR 700 CR3-II

What is 
COMPATROL? 
The first continuous compaction control system where the 
vibration of the base plate is increased/decreased based on 
the soil conditions. The results are displayed on the control 
panel and tell you when optimal compaction is reached.

The machine doesn't have to hit 7 – look for a consistent light, 
every job will be different.

*See website for the complete listing of Weber products. Call for pricing. Financing available.

Call for pricing

a
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S24 PAVEJET

Standard 
Edition
» Driver operated hydraulic rotating head 

rotates 360° endlessly
» LED light pkg.	
» Warning light
» Phone holder

Comfort  
Package
» Comfort seat (air suspension,  

long backrest, heated)
» Heated outside mirror

Joystick-Steering
*Includes Comfort Package features plus:

» Joystick steering

Steering Wheel
*Includes Comfort Package and Joystick Steering features plus:

» Standard Steering Wheel (removable)

Exclusive 
Edition
*Includes Standard Edition features plus:

» Fully enclosed heated cab		
» Automatic function for clamp operation
» Extendable lifting boom	
» Bluetooth hands-free w/ radio

SKU: 120777

SKU: 114180

SKU: 501671.1

SKU: 119263.1

SKU: 119264.1

PAV E R L AY I N G M A C H I N E S50

Install up to 17,280 sq. ft. / day
HOW MUCH SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PAVERS CAN YOU INSTALL IN 8 HOURS?*

8 SQ. FT. 10 SQ. FT. 12 SQ. FT.

8 HOUR DAY 11,520 sq. ft. 14,400 sq. ft. 17,280 sq. ft.

ONE LAYER OF PAVERS (SIZE)

*WITH A PACE OF 1 LAYER PER MINUTE

S24 OPTIONS

Lay a layer in 20 seconds or less 
» Overhead boom ensures maximum visibility.
» Tight turning radius – does NOT disrupt  

laid pavers
» Powerful hydraulics – quickly pick up and  

place pavers
» Picks all paver formats, layers & thicknesses
» Air conditioning (optional) 
» Stable, even when carrying large heavy layers
» Low maintenance cost

40mm - 240mm paver thickness

25 HP 4-cylinder Kubota Diesel Engine

3285 lbs. machine

1500 lbs. lifting capacity

6.5 sq. ft. - 16 sq. ft. layer size

EDITION ADD-ONS:Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

Call for pricing

The S19 PaveJet is an agile and quiet paver laying machine. Operation is fast and 
smooth.  With pride we can say: This is THE best designed innovative paver laying 

machine on the market today.



SKU: 500261

SKU: 500262
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P22 PACER

Comfort 
Package
» Fully enclosed heated cab
» Tinted safety glass
» Hydraulic 300° rotating head
» Adjustable steering column
» Digital layer counter
» Radio

Basic 
Package
» Open cab
» Hydraulic 300° rotating head
» Adjustable steering column
» Digital layer counter

HOW MUCH LABOR COST?

PAV E R L AY I N G M A C H I N E SCall for pricing

Install up to 8,600 sq. ft. / day
WHAT IS THE TOTAL COST TO INSTALL 25,000 SQ. FT. OF PAVERS?

P22 OPTIONS

Lay a layer in 30 seconds
» V-shaped boom for great visibility
» Tight turning radius – does NOT  

disrupt laid pavers
» Joystick lifting and setting operation
» Picks all paver formats, layers & thicknesses
» Features all the essentials for commercial paver 

laying – excellent price to production ratio
» Low maintenance costs

40mm - 240mm paver thickness

20 HP 3-cylinder Kohler diesel motor

3472 lbs. machine

1200 lbs. lifting capacity

6.5 sq. ft. - 16 sq. ft. layer size

By Hand By HandMulti 6 
Excavator Clamp

Multi 6 
Excavator Clamp

P22 Laying 
Machine

P22 Laying 
Machine

S19 Laying 
Machine

S19 Laying 
Machine

600

500

400

300

200

100

0

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

5,000

0

555 $22,222

117 $4,706

58 $2,353
38 $1,538

HOW MANY HOURS?

Call for pricing

Call for pricing



P a v e T o o l . c o m

HEADQUARTERS
190 Tunnel Rd, Vernon, CT 06066

HOURS
Monday - Friday, 9am - 5pm

CONTACT US
PHONE 860.870.8665 

EMAIL info@pavetool.com

COME SEE OUR TRAINING FACILITY!

Try Before You Buy
We are firm believers in 
"Try Before You Buy"
» Classroom & hands-on 

training – tailored for
   your company
» Book your appointment 

today!

Equipment Offered:
» Excavator
» Paver Laying Machines
» Tube Lifters
» Suction Equipment
» Block Clamps
» Paver Laying Clamps

P R O D U C T C ATA L O G  V 3 . 3

P R I C E S A R E S U BJ EC T T O C H A N G E ,  S E E U P D AT E D C ATA L O G O N W E B S I T E



ASP ENTERPRISES
aspent.com

salesasp@aspent.com

St. Louis, MO 
636.343.4357

Kansas City, MO
816.554.1191

Omaha, NE 
402.861.8579
Wichita, KS
316.393.1554

CASCADE GEOSYNTHETICS
cascadegeos.com

salescascade@cascadegeos.com

Portland, OR
971.339.1020

BOWMAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY
bowmanconstructionsupply.com

salesbcs@bowmanconstructionsupply.com

Denver, CO
303.696.8960
Loveland, CO
970.535.0863

Colorado Springs, CO
719.257.7840

QUICK SUPPLY CO.
quicksupplyco.com

salesquick@quicksupplyco.com

Des Moines, IA
515.289.1271

GEOSYNTHETICS  |  EROSION CONTROL  |  STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
SEDIMENT CONTROL  |  REVEGETATION & SOIL AMENDMENTS

SOLUTIONS WE SUPPLY
GEOSYNTHETICS
Filter Fabrics
Stabilization Fabrics
Geogrids

• Road Grids
• Wall Grids
• Slope Stabilization

Specialty Fabrics
Composite Geomembranes

• GCLs, PVC, HDPE, LLDPE, EPDM,
Granular Bentonite

SEDIMENT CONTROL
Inlet Protection

• Grated Inlet, Curb Inlet, Area Inlet
Protection

Ditch Checks
• Triangle Silt Dike
• GeoRidge

Perimeter Protection
• High and Low-Porosity Silt Fence,

Straw Wattles, Silt Socks
• Safety Fence

Flocculants & Water Treatment 
• Polymer-Based & Natural Flocculants

Sediment Basin Skimmers
Dewatering Bags
Trackout Control

• FODS
• Rumble Grates

Turbidity Curtains

EROSION CONTROL
Basic Hydraulically Applied Mulches

• Wood
• Paper
• Blends
• Straw

High-Performance Hydraulically 
Applied Products

• BFM
• FGM
• Additives & Tackifiers

Temporary Erosion Control Blankets
• Coir & Jute Mat/Nettings
• Short-Term ECBs
• Extended-Term ECBs

Permanent Erosion Control Blankets
• Turf Reinforcement Mats
• HP-TRMs
• Anchor Reinforced Vegetation System

Structural BMPs
• Transition Mats
• Geoweb Cellular Confinement
• Composite Vegetated Armor System
• Flex MSE Vegetated Wall System
• Articulated Concrete Block
• Gabions
• Grout-Filled Geotextile Mats

Vegetation Establishment 
• Native Seed & Turf Seed
• Fertilizers
• Organic Soil Additives
• Stratavault Soil Cells

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT 
Water Quality

• Inlet Filter Boxes
• Pre-Treatment Chamber
• Nutrient Separating Baffle Boxes
• High-Flow Biofiltration Media
• Hydrodynamic Separators
• Stratavault

Water Quantity
• Modular Underground Storage

Systems
• Chamber Detention Systems

Drainage
• HDPE Swale Liner
• Pipe & Fittings
• Drainage Composites
• Strip Drain

Inlet Structures 
• PVC
• Drain Basins, In-Line Drains
• Landscape

Permeable Pavers
• Permeable Articulating

Concrete Block
• Grass Pavers
• Gravel Pavers
• Concrete Pavers

SPECIALTY
Natural & Synthetic Coir Fiber Logs
Vegetated Reinforced Soil Slopes 
Soil Anchors
Root Barrier System
AquaBlok
Muscle Wall 

LOCATIONS & CONTACT INFO

We are full line distributors of construction materials for all project types. Contact us for assistance with a project. From 
specification and development to installation and completion, we’re here to help with all of your site solution needs. 

www.aspent.com
www.bowmanconstructionsupply.com
www.quicksupplyco.com
www.cascadegeos.com
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